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TasLe No. 8.—IList of the PuBric ScrHooLs, the EXPENDITURE, STAFF, &c.—continued.
NORTH CANTERBURY-—continued.

Consecutive No. of
School District.

33
34

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

Schools, and the
Counties or Boroughs
(the latter marked (B])
in which situate.

Ashley—continued.
Carleton

Cust

Summerhill ..
Eyreton West

Stoke
Fernside

Mandeville Plains

Eyreton .
Rangiora [B]..

Ashley—
Southbrook ..

Flaxton (main)
Flaxton (side)
Waikuku

Woodend

Kaiapoi [B]

Ashley—
Clarkville

Kaiapoi Island

Akaroa—
Godley Head*
Lyttelton [B]—
Lyttelton (main)

onsecutive No. of

separate School.

l C

27

36

38
39

40

41

42
43

44

Expenditure for the Year.

251 5 0
108 0 0

31 5 0
1,622 11 8

Maintenance. Buildings,
Sites,
Tvachcrs’d O%ther Fural‘xriture,
alarie : i by N
%&wll‘él\\lzasnggs. Expleligs;us;e. Apparatus.
£ s d. £ s d. £ s d.
218 5 0 25 10 6 ..
307 1 8 3519 0 5 8
13115 0 17 17 6 1214 0O
213 13 3 27 8 6 266 13 0
81 0 O 16 0 0 0 6 4
238 8 9 30 12 6 3 065
126 2 6 1710 00 1 5 6
108 5 0 17 5 0 116 6
899 10 5 97 16 7 328 0 5
492 17 2 85 4 1 313
242 3 9 49 0 6 84 18
90 0 0 .. ..
182 12 6 2010 O 22 4 11
391 10 O 49 1 5 3 11
|
1,938 11 0 127 111l 10 0

34 6 4 1 14
16 7 6 018

2 10
232 15 8 911

o O
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Teachers' Names,
inciuding all Teachers
and Pupil-teachers
on the Staff at the End
of the Year.

Position in the
School.

William Stirling
Adelaide Dohrmann
George H. White ..
Mary Wells

Mary Gardner
Arthur Bramley
Charlotte A. Bramley
Richard J. Twose ..
Mary E. Dawson ..
Betsy Webster
William J. Sloan ..
Mary L. Spence
George Silvester
Mary Silvester
Annie Macdonald ..
F. J. Cumberworth
Mary Taylor

Annie D. King
George Schneider ..
Sidney G. Smith
Alfred Grey

May Hurse

Thomas Hills
Rosaline Anderson
Selina Boyd

William D. Bean ..
Kate E. Bayley
Janet Dick ..
John E. Thwaites ..
Annie J. Turner
Henry Bussell

Avis Todd

Sara F. Hiatt

T. E. Tomlinson
Sarah Liggett

Alice E. Tomlinson
William C. Armitage
Elizabeth P. Ross..
Francis Pegler

Jane Lorimer ..
Robert J. Alexander
Charles W. Garrard
Emily J.- Johnson..
Michael Liynskey ..
Mary M, Veysey
Annie J. Menzies ..
F. A. Hempleman ..
Edith Howes

Jane A. Hempleman
C. E. Blackwell
James H. Lynskey
Myra L. Wilson
Kate Kendall

William H. Herbert
Fanny C. Hiatt

John McGilliveay ..
Mary M. MeGillivray

Kathleen M. Canton

Emile N. Just

John Ross ..
Beatrice M. Harband
Christopher Aschman
Kate Hamilton .
Francis D. Walter
Rlizabeth S. Milsom
Mary E. Olliver
Thomas Douds
James Webb

Kitty Menzies ..
William E. Burley..
Mina Irwin ..
Fanny E. Lawrell
Emma E. Hewitt..
Mary Lewis

Robert Stout
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Annual
Salary and
Allowance
at the Rate
paid during

the Last
Quaxter of

the Year.

£ s d.
143 0
70 10
181 0
86 0
40 O
127 10

0

147 5
67 19
81 0

157 15
78 10
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Average Attendance,
Third Quarter

154

60
21
32
118

462

67
20

655

* Aided.
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